
 
SCHOOL ATTENDANCE 2017-2018 

Autumn Term 2017 

School opens Teachers Mon 14 August  
School opens Pupils Thurs 17 August  9am 
    
Close - Communion All Wed 23 August 3pm 
Open - Communion All Mon 28 August 10am 
    
Close All Thurs 12 October 3pm 
    
 

Winter Term 2017 

School opens Teachers Wed 25 October  
School opens Pupils Thurs 26 October  9am 
    
Closed - Thanksgiving All Thurs 23 November  
Closed - CnES Weekend All Fri 24 November and 

Mon 27 November 
 

    
Close All Thurs 21 December 3pm 
    
 

Spring Term 2018 

School opens All Thurs 4 January 9am 
    
Close - Communion All Wed 14 February 3pm 
Open - Communion Teachers Mon 19 February  
Open - Communion Pupils Tues 20 February 9am 
    
Close All Thurs 29 March 3pm 
    
 

Summer Term 2018 

School opens All Tues 17 April 9am 
    
Close – May Holiday All Thurs 3 May 3pm 
Open – May Holiday All Tues 8 May 9am 
    
Close All Thurs 28 June 3pm 
    
 

20th March 2017 


